01Yueqing Langir Electric Co., Ltd. www.langir.com Catalogue
DESCRIPTION
TERMINAL NC
TERMINAL NO
TERMINAL C
(+)
(-)
C = Common

2.8V @ 20mA for Blue, Green and White LED colors
* 3A colors: LED polarity selection
ORDER CODE
Panel Thickness:
1 ~ 10mm
PANEL CUTOUT
16.0 0.2
[.630 .008 in]
Security Devices Kiosks Electrical Housewares
APPLICATIONS / MARKETS
Industrial Controls Medical EquipmentYacht Controls
Parking Audio/ Visual Kitchen Car Controls
Anti vandal switch 16mm
TECHNICAL DATA
ILLUMINATION
(Optional)
ACTUATOR
18.00
[.709 in]
13.5
[.531 in]
Illumination Led- Illumination
Material Style Color Voltage Graphic
Options OptionsSeries       Options
Actuator Terminal Function
Options Options Options Options
L16T F- Flat M- Momentary S- Stainless steel
H- Raised
NONE-  Base NONE-  Non-
markingVoltage*
LE-  Laser
etched
A- Anodized aluminum 3.3V
6V
12V
24V
36V
110V
220V
1- 1NO1NC N- Nickel plated brass
Z- Latching
1- 1NO1NC
W- White
Y- Yellow
B- Blue
G- Green
R- Red
Red/ Green/ Blue
D- Dot illum.
R- Ring illum.
NONE- non-illum.
PS-  Power backlit
symbol
O
PY-  Ring illum. &
Power backlit symbol
Options
Color
Approx, 40,000 hours
LED
3.3V/ 6V/ 12V/ 24V/ 36V/ 110V/ 220V
Type L16T-F/ L16T-H
llluminated Type